
PAY SLIP

Company Name: Al Habbai Contracting LLC
Address            : P.O.Box 21313 Dubai-UAE

Phone               : 

Fax                    : 04 262 7789

Employee Code : 10003A
Old Employee Code: 11152 

Date Printed: 26-Oct-17

Month: Sep-2017

Employee Name : CHANDRAKANT RAM BACHAN  

Designation         : Carpenter

Salary Structure

Basic 2,000.00

Accomodation 200.00

Other Allowance 200.00

Transporation 200.00

Overtime Breakdown

24.00

5.00

9.00

7,897.44

1,649.40

2,968.92

Normal :

Friday    :

Holiday :

Total     : 38.00 12,515.76

Type Hours Value
Particulars

Days Worked 11.00

Over Time Hrs 38.00

Earned Salary 28600

Addition 35.00

Deduction 15.00

Net Wage 28,620.00
Amount In Words: Two Thousand Six Hundred  

Addition - Deduction Details

Description Additions Deductions

GAS 35.00 0.00

Fine 0.00 15.00

20.00Net Total:
Receiver's Signature





PAY SLIP

Company Name: Al Habbai Contracting LLC
Address            : P.O.Box 21313 Dubai-UAE

Phone               : 

Fax                    : 04 262 7789

Employee Code : 10081A
Old Employee Code: 11560 

Date Printed: 26-Oct-17

Month: Sep-2017

Employee Name : HARI NATH YADAV KERA YADAV  

Designation         : Carpenter

Salary Structure

Basic 20.00

Other Allowance 16.00

Overtime Breakdown

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal :

Friday    :

Holiday :

Total     : 0.00

Type Hours Value
Particulars

Days Worked 30.00

Over Time Hrs

Earned Salary 1080

Addition 0.00

Deduction 0.00

Net Wage 1,080.00
Amount In Words: Thirty Six  

Addition - Deduction Details

Description Additions Deductions

Meals 43.00 0.00

Medical 22.00 0.00

65.00Net Total:
Receiver's Signature





PAY SLIP

Company Name: Al Habbai Contracting LLC
Address            : P.O.Box 21313 Dubai-UAE

Phone               : 

Fax                    : 04 262 7789

Employee Code : 10082A
Old Employee Code: 11561 

Date Printed: 26-Oct-17

Month: Sep-2017

Employee Name : DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARI FAUJDAR CHAUDHARI  

Designation         : Carpenter

Salary Structure

Basic 20.00

Other Allowance 16.00

Overtime Breakdown

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Normal :

Friday    :

Holiday :

Total     : 0.00 0.00

Type Hours Value
Particulars

Days Worked 27.50

Over Time Hrs 0.00

Earned Salary 990

Addition 0.00

Deduction 0.00

Net Wage 990.00
Amount In Words: Thirty Six  

Addition - Deduction Details

Description Additions Deductions

Meals 33.00 0.00

Medical 22.00 0.00

55.00Net Total:
Receiver's Signature






